/1688

Race #3 U8-U12 Run Order

504
64
502

387
386
390
391
503
173
650
501
820
634
832
194
951
505
175
845
635
636
191
423
637
165
421
786
794
638
418
646
647
701
385
22

389
388

Emily Surma
Ginny Matson
Emilia Doerr
Slate Eiseman
Zoe Leben

Nora Maynard
Marcella Mariano
Brynn Bachman
Valentina Salazar
Mary Grace Goggins
Riley Treis

Cora Schoonenberg

Rae Elizabeth Denisco

Pepper Gale

Sloane Mcavoy

Charlotte Stollenwerk

Catherine Boemer
Madeline Robbins
Hadley Hendrix
Andi Dux

Regan Irion
Sailor Irion

Lili Schoon
Audrey Boyd

Lisa Boyd

Avery Butz

Ines Irion

Macie Cranney
Quinn Schupp
Ella Setliff

Molly Regan
Woren Fritschler
Emily Brengel
Killian Palchik
Jacob Overbagh
Graham Scholtz
Thorwald Hansen

Aiden Hunter

HH-U8-F
SWAT-U8-F
HH-US-F
SWAT-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
PARKS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
PARKS-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
LAKERS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
PARKS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
AUS-U8-F
HH-U8-F
MadAlpine-U8-F
MadAlpine-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
HH-U8-F
MadAlpine-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
SWAT-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
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11
384
964
164
649
557
850
819
118
183
392
187
104
847
558
439
444
167
792
445
177
783
443
559
361
513
902
704
731
349
511
29

938
395
880
350
371
364

Christian Bjork
Jack Schoene
Max Adams
Theo Butz

Etai Ohad

Henry Robbins
Jack Ball

Jt Berg

Brady Mushel
Charles Morton
Theodore Hammond
Cameron Nelson
Keegan Baginski
Levi Lehner
George Young
Preston Damsgaard
Elliott Sippel
Sebastian Davies
Nolan Groehler
Adam Boyd
Everett Jeffers
Joseph Teelin
Jack Gustafson
Everett Segerdahl
Maya Roberts
Haley Hinrichs
Gwen Mcmillan
Zoe Vanden Heuvel
Anabella Sager
Mairead Bruss
Ruby Robertson
Hanna Baseler
Thea Hettermann
Mina Coraggio
Alexa Berg

Grace Schoene
Makena Wagner

Anna Maynard

SWAT-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
LAKERS-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
HH-U8-M
HH-U8-M
PARKS-U8-M
PARKS-U8-M
SWAT-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
SWAT-U8-M
PARKS-U8-M
HH-U8-M
HH-U8-M
HH-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
MadAlpine-U8-M
HH-U8-M
AUS-U8-M
MadAlpine-U8-M
HH-U8-M
HH-U8-M
AUS-U10-F
HH-U10-F
LAKERS-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
HH-U10-F
SWAT-U10-F
LAKERS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
PARKS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F

862
846
378
370
39

510
351
359
362
375

188
352
353
551/
723
93

879
171
507
971
174
196
822
181
24

508
859
630
787
707
178
709
711
712
781
512
358
724

Paisley Smith
Aveyn Dux
Isabel Smith
Prestli Schoon
Emily Count
Piper Boyd
Harper Bell

Lola Mariano
Adaleigh Hansen

Josephine Frishie-
teel

Vivian Frank
Kendall Vanalstine
Olivia Stollenwerk
Charlotte Lize
Lottie Schultz

Elle Strothman
Adeline Berg
Amelia Ewald
Marion Ruidl

Lila Lanser

Jilly Grossman
Violet Ubell

Nina Kohn
Vivienne Minton
Morgan Anderson
Neve Irion

Avery Gerhardt
Audrey Pasho
Nora Teelin
Madalyn Mccall
Camille Jeffers
Haley Johns
Corrine Hannaman
Elena Keresztes
Evelyn Eggers
Lauren Sewart
Alexandra Tollefsen

Adalheid Coutre

PARKS-U10-F
PARKS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
SWAT-U10-F
HH-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F

AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
SWAT-U10-F
PARKS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
HH-U10-F
LAKERS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
PARKS-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
SWAT-U10-F
HH-U10-F
PARKS-U10-F
HH-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
AUS-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
MadAlpine-U10-F
HH-U10-F
AUS-U10-F

MadAlpine-U10-F
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918
933
904
708
47

356
432
376
27

348
365
565
21

79

972
855
383
103
108
860
834
369
193

377
374
814
373
366
564
184
380
858
870
185
379
367
970

Jax Peret
Oliver Wick
Reid Wilke
Hadden Stiller
Jameson Gunia

Axel Jaeger

Cooper Zimmerman

Jett Jaeger
Travis Baginski
Smith Davies

Matthew Poehnelt

Robert Schoonenberg

Gabe Scholtz
James Passler
Ethan Schwartz
Oskar Frost

Axel Seufert

Isak Ericson

Gus Giuliani
Sean Mcavoy
Rush Klimowicz
lan Schieble
Joseph Sobstad
Flip Procter
Macallan Kelly
Graham Burns
Benjamin Kerbel
Callum Miller
Luke Schieble
Soren Damsgaard
Robert Morton
Aiden Sonnemann
Greyson Gerhardt
Lane Devenport
Barrett Morton
Camden Schmus
Ari Andekian

Caleb Ferguson

LAKERS-U10-M
LAKERS-U10-M
LAKERS-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
LAKERS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
LAKERS-U10-M
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182
120
560
876
561
368
166
119
381
821
36

434
828
435
442
703
562
441
710
372
788
440
438
784
360
437
720
436
790
324
518
322
936
519
329
332
73

40

Bash Minton

Ellis Nowak
Henrik Feider
Trevor Sippel
Robert Benz
Nicolas Andekian
Nolan Butz

Max Nowak

Colin Sonnemann
Brandon Smith
Cade Chambers
Frederick Caffrey
Michael Zolp
Jackson Knoebel
Blake Treis

Tate Jacobson
Fletcher Foley
Charlie Savage
William Haugen
Jacob Smith
Sawyer Schupp
Charlie Machata
Tommy Wabiszewski
William Courtenay
Brady Bachman
Johnny Schmitt
Levi Groehler
Otis Fritschler
Zev Resnick
Emmiline Frost
Madilyn Brown
Kylie Smith
Ainsley Hettermann
Rose Morgan
Margaret Barry
Kennedy Utz
Kate Nelson

Lydia Count

AUS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
HH-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
SWAT-U10-M
HH-U10-M
PARKS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
HH-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
HH-U10-M
HH-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
HH-U10-M
HH-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
AUS-U10-M
HH-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
HH-U10-M
MadAlpine-U10-M
AUS-U12-F
HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
LAKERS-U12-F
HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F

643
309
854
961
312
514
326
335
319
746
517
730
50

311
344
345

520
338
325
852
346
733
903
308
172
20

123
943
343
839
347
727
303
86

320
340
334
515

Molly Barkow
Emme Koper
Brooklyn Douglass
Claire Ammerman
Morgan Schmus
Elysse Keck
Harlow Hendrix
Mackenna Kelly
Katelyn Poehnelt
Madeline Fredricks
Sarah Surma
Aubrey Hynes
Sienna Hibbard
Addison Schieble
Emma Hausmann

Jacqueline Frisbie-
teel

Claire Kohl

Olivia Hunter

Emily Sonnemann
Lydia Schmidt
Mariam Mathai
Alexandrea Sager
Claire Shotola
Ellyson Manchester
Adeline Nelson
Eiley Scholtz

Grace Pearce
Aisha Waheeduddin
Olivia Leben

Kylee Sippel
Annabelle Hammond
Lydia Kitchin
Hadley Burns
Alexandra Sivrais
Nora Goggins

Lyla Tunkel

Maci Schoon

Emilia Salazar

HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
PARKS-U12-F
LAKERS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
MadAlpine-U12-F
HH-U12-F
MadAlpine-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F

HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
PARKS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
MadAlpine-U12-F
LAKERS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F
LAKERS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
PARKS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
MadAlpine-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
SWAT-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
HH-U12-F
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864
302
969
417
449
306
952
99

314
317
94

89

34

305
316
394
341
580
327
323
328
337
127
774
84

416
112
28

948
333
569

581
911
571
750
578
567

Estella Rinzel
Katine Lize

Olla Adams

Sally Regan
Elysee Pasho
Owen Black
Dayne Rabideaux
Van Daams
Benym Abernathy
Jack Roberts
Olin Swinehart
Nico Spadanuda
Quinn Burrough
Carver Wagner
William Bachman
Parker Vanalstine
Silas Coraggio
Oliver Doerr
Roman Rechcygl
Maxwell Boland
Dayton Nygro

Jj Miller

Woyatt Sanders
Gavin Terrill

Ben Seaverson
Samuel Wolfert
Lucas Lonze
Timothy Baseler
Colton Schwister
Grant Kirby

Greg Gale

Ivar Eiseman
Ryan Young

Griff Dean
Dashiell Robertson

Hoyt Jacobson

William Schoonenberg

J.c. Keck

PARKS-U12-F
AUS-U12-F
LAKERS-U12-F
HH-U12-F
HH-U12-F
AUS-U12-M
LAKERS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
HH-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
LAKERS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
HH-U12-M
LAKERS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
HH-U12-M
HH-U12-M
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735
116
871
106
575
865
339
420
10

968
197
186
318
110
890
37

840
415
170
577
782
433
732
568
736
563
739
785
430
582
304

Jude Cranney
Jadd Mclean
Avery Devenport
Ben Bornholdt
Oliver Sippel
Thomas Cavanaugh
Grant Overbagh
Peter Barkow
Robert Bjork
Walker Bedford
Weston Ubell
Brennan Muldoon
Liam Miller

Nolan Karow
Collin Mammen
Tripp Chambers
Beckett Melzark
Tommy Schmitt
Landon Evenson
Danny Barry

Trey Steinhauer
Jake Mcgown
Brendan Teelin
Jack Foley

Rhys Jaconson
Charlie Ruidl
Wallace Mccall
Owen Griffin
Finnegan Van Rooy
Faolan Breceda

Ross Schieble

MadAlpine-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
PARKS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
HH-U12-M
PARKS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
LAKERS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
PARKS-U12-M
SWAT-U12-M
PARKS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
AUS-U12-M
HH-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
HH-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
HH-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
HH-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
MadAlpine-U12-M
HH-U12-M
HH-U12-M
AUS-U12-M



